
П
едагог дополнительного образования: 

Салгириев Элси А
лаудыевич

Контактный номер: 8(963)-581-62-12

№

Суббота

Четверг Д
ни недели

11:00-11:45
11:50-12:35

10:30-11:15
11:25-12:10

Время

Группа №
1

12:45-13:30
13:35-14:20

14:00-14:45
14:55-15:40

Время

Группа №
2

15:50-16:35

Время

И
ндивидуальное 

занятие
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